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Экспликация
№ Помещение Площадь

м²
1 Коридор

Санузел
Ванная комната

Кухня
Гостиная - столовая

Гардеробная

Спальня
Гардеробная при спальне

3.1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1.9
4.4
2.4
5.5
20.7
10.9
1.9

Размеры указаны в мм
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